4/24/2014

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

BOTTOM S Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOO O WNPE

=
o

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$52.00
$19.00
$10.00
$17.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$2.00

$154.00

$159.00

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$12.00
$39.00
$2.00
$9.00
$1.00
$8.00
$20.00
$2.00
$0.00

$93.00

$103.00

LY

Hold
($5.00)

($5.00)
$8.00
$13.00
$17.00
$1.00
$16.00
$4.00
($10.00)
$10.00
$2.00

$61.00

$56.00

ntOfSales
3.14

314
12.57
32.70
11.94

6.28
10.69

7.54

6.28

7.54

1.25

96.79

99.93

tedReturn

-0.02

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.71
0.71

ightedAve
0.00

0.09
0.26
0.09
0.05
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.05
0.01

0.73



